
Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 10, 2018 8-Open

01102 La Familia
FROM : 

6

3

4

4

3

2

6

4

24965

28669

29773

23442

04454

31817

13180

17277

Skl Number Name

Columbus, OH

O 1008

Brown, Jon

Leopard, Katrina

Brown, Ben

Meade, Cinnamon

Murphy, Karen

McHoes, Kathy

Lindsley, John

Meade, Chad

01103 Attitude is Everything
FROM : 

5

3

5

7

4

3

6

17149

00091

28022

29198

32145

00086

00129

I

I

Skl Number Name

Columbus, OH

O 0000

Young, Michael

Glenn, Keisha

Stoll, Dave

Kho, Willy

baer, matt

Anto, Michael

francisco, rodell

01105 Chalk is Cheap
FROM : 

6

4

6

3

3

4

3

3

30716

24579

09531

28673

32257

22318

32393

00146

Skl Number Name

Columbus, OH

O 0000

Whiteside, Robin

Keel, Alissa

Kollar Jr, Kenneth

Leopard, Tim

Moore, Jennifer

Aloia, Dan

Easterling, Tim

Grieves, Daniel

02003 Who Tattled
FROM : 

6

5

4

4

3

5

6

3

28327

28730

30249

22646

28772

28640

07320

28945

*

Skl Number Name

Westerville, OH

O 0000

Habermann, Ken

Habermann, Carl

Turrell, Jeff

Kopf, David

Ryder, Ashley

Shepherd, Justin

Correa, Darren

Davis, Jarret

02004 Bi-Polar Bears
FROM : 

3

6

3

4

6

2

4

4

28949

28946

30084

29224

30716

32040

29388

00121

Skl Number Name

Columbus, OH

O 0000

Ross, Stella

Ross, Shawn

Nelson, Kristina

Lent, Larry

Whiteside, Robin

Griffiths, Angie

Haycook, William

Whiteside, Joe

03103 8 Ball Inc
FROM : 

6

5

5

4

3

3

2

3

14960

31041

28411

16160

32239

32252

32317

31924

Skl Number Name

Columbus, OH

O 0000

Baker, James

McNabb, Dan

Baker, James

Hambrick, Barry

Jeunelot, Nick

Moore, Alexander

Henderson, Susan

Evans, James

03105 Come Get Some
FROM : 

6

6

4

6

5

3

2

3

24965

27745

29117

30186

29594

32251

31817

28669

Skl Number Name

Columbus, OH

O 0000

Brown, Jon

Robinson, Cody

Lowks, Raymond

Crawford, Todd

Ragland, Charles

Peck, Brian

McHoes, Kathy

Leopard, Katrina

03107 Rackless Knights
FROM : 

5

3

3

4

2

5

4

6

32221

26297

25349

30102

31387

25165

00121

30716

I

Skl Number Name

Columbus, OH

O 0000

Marcum, Bryan

McDaniel, Margi

Smith, Tina

McKenzie, William

phillips, samella

Adams, Dan

Whiteside, Joe

Whiteside, Robin

21104 Williams Raiders
FROM : 

4

6

5

4

5

4

3

3

22770

25934

26396

31656

22222

18975

31555

29942

*

Skl Number Name

Reynoldsburg, OH

O 0000

Williams, James

Shy, Jared

Kinzer, Melvin

Anthony, Michael

O''Neal, Nurullah

Smoot, Derrick

Brewer IV, Benjamin

Ooten, Jerri

22202 Southside Bricksquad
FROM : 

4

5

4

5

5

4

25773

32021

29199

25761

32182

00138

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Reynoldsburg, OH
O 0000

Bartley, Brandon

Collins, Lance

Burns, William

Bartley, Chad

DeLuna, Adam

Triplett, Craig

22205 Finnegan's Ball Busters
FROM : 

5

6

5

4

5

3

3

3

30347

16174

28428

00085

28211

19575

32277

32016

Skl Number Name

Pickerington, OH
O 0000

Morales, Francisco

Willis, Chris

Stricker, Jeff

Sayre, Briar

Oliver, Josh

Rowe, Karee

Visintine, Michelle

Felty, Phillip

22208 Carpe Diem
FROM : 

7

3

2

5

3

3

5

10612

29783

31451

29932

29942

00048

27410

Skl Number Name

Reynoldsburg, OH
O 0000

Cluts, Kevin

Clark, Tracy

Karrenbauer, Ann

Clark, Paul

Ooten, Jerri

Gonder, Courtney

Spencer, Kara

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 10, 2018 8-Open

22209 Sinister Kids
FROM : 

6

5

3

5

3

5

3

5

08819

12148

18663

10502

27550

02011

32377

27776

Skl Number Name

Reynoldsburg, OH

O 0000

Wilcox, Raymond

Simpkins, Tom

Fearing, Aaron

Predovich, Joshua

Predovich, Gina

Hatcher, David

Hopkins, Jamal

Rotsching, Kevin

22212 Shooting At Em
FROM : 

2

3

4

3

4

4

7

0

29534

24828

27566

32189

15358

00107

00147

00158* I

Skl Number Name

Canal Wincheste, OH

O 0000

Weeks, Tawanna

Scott, Zola

Davis, Armond

Moore, Reda

Burbridge, Robert

Williams, John

Stafford, Anthony

doggett, cherly

22301 STOLY TIME
FROM : 

4

7

4

6

3

2

4

3

27013

26289

26847

28512

28079

30890

25080

31792

Skl Number Name

Gahanna, OH

O 0000

Hurst, Robert

Harris, Tristan

Petrovski, Tome

Hagley, Brad

Sabo, Trevor

Sabo, Kalicia

Ferguson, Peyton

Bardelang, Brad

22303 I got the leave
FROM : 

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

6

06868

02171

23092

17222

28877

21077

31107

00621I

Skl Number Name

Gahanna, OH

O 0000

Price III, Hurley

Creighton, David

Mathews, John

Parker, Kathleen

Creighton, Greg

McDonald, John

Potts, Alexi

gwinn, bruce

22305 Deep Pockets
FROM : 

4

6

3

5

4

4

5

6

30909

18894

00053

00061

32085

32168

27607

24836

Skl Number Name

Gahanna, OH

O 0000

Bell, Shawn

Dinga, Michael

Wilkinson, Timothy

Beard, Tom

Welch, Peter

Nader, Jay

Caulfield, Melissa

Ramirez, Dionicio

62101 Don't Miss
FROM : 

6

5

4

2

5

3

5

20662

30951

28596

31306

20659

32385

24718

*

I

I

Skl Number Name

Grove City, OH

O 0000

Mahel, Rex

Giese, Lynn

Aurand, Steve

Giese, Lora

mahel, sherrie

Mosley, Dennie

anderson, david

62102 Sticks & Chicks
FROM : 

6

3

5

3

2

4

5

3

20496

31079

32419

31308

00126

31370

31337

31373

*

I

I

Skl Number Name

Grove City, OH

O 0000

White, Monty

Kise, Mike

moore, steven

Muche, Candace

kensler, alison

Tittle, John Thomas

Blankenship, Zack

Blankenship, Darrick

62106 Let Em Roll
FROM : 

3

6

3

4

4

4

4

3

24627

25839

25586

30749

28850

31268

21759

31114

I

I

Skl Number Name

Grove City, OH

O 0000

Futhey, Robert

Warren, Thomas

cooper, donna

Boyd, Lawrence

Kies, Thomas

Stepp, Eric

schneider, stephen

Gibbon, Eric

62202 Leap Of Faith
FROM : 

4

6

4

4

5

6

5

3

22023

20854

31771

32227

00092

15451

31991

24094

Skl Number Name

Hilliard, OH

O 0000

Meanor, Kim

Kimbleton, Chad

Stoody, Jake

Galindo, Rick

Hurley, Eric

Blue, Mark

Dressler, Charles

Weber, Richard

62204 8 Balls of Fire
FROM : 

6

4

3

7

3

3

31644

32089

31877

20725

31875

00167

I

Skl Number Name

Columbus, OH
O 0000

Duffee, Robin

Barnette, Benjamin

Ayotte, Kimberly

reed, don

Ayotte, Ken

Reed, Seth

62206 Controlled Chaos
FROM : 

5

6

4

6

5

4

4

4

25011

25038

18125

13180

25148

27222

23442

17277

Skl Number Name

Hilliard, OH
O 0000

Chutes Jr, Donald

Bolzenius, William

Meyers Sr, Paul

Lindsley, John

Cox, Greg

Meyers Jr, Paul

Meade, Cinnamon

Meade, Chad

71101 Jeff's Team
FROM : 

5

5

3

6

5

3

4

13957

19040

14903

28663

28106

32207

31105

Skl Number Name

Newark, OH
O 0000

Wilhoit, Jeff

Ashby, Richard

Wilhoit, Roseanna

Slone, Shawn

Townsend, Timothy

McMullen, Kristina

Swonger Jr, Steven

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 10, 2018 8-Open

71104 Nite Prowlers
FROM : 

5

5

4

3

4

5

5

4

26571

28282

31111

28415

31109

27524

12596

27521

Skl Number Name

Newark, OH

O 0000

Benson, Rick

Baughman, Mark

Priest, Christopher

Benson, Connie

Estep, Rick

Benson, Russell

Workman, Keith

Priest, Tim

71106 Stacked Racks
FROM : 

4

5

6

4

4

2

4

25149

24620

14125

31402

26512

31632

00105*

Skl Number Name

Newark, OH

O 0000

Heatwole, Kara

Linn, Sara

Suver, Tamara

Glancy, Cathleen

Waltz, Katie

Tice, Amanda

Decker, Stacy

71201 What R We Waiting For?
FROM : 

4

3

6

4

3

5

3

3

26893

23985

25683

27521

30467

16891

00125

25684I

Skl Number Name

Newark, OH

O 0000

Gray, Laurie

Myers, Carl

Patton, William

Priest, Tim

Pelletier, Tammy

Pelletier, Jason

Hallstein, Duane

patton, marsha

71204 Straight Shooters
FROM : 

6

3

5

5

4

3

4

6

29551

29569

29584

27827

25790

30581

16987

19937

I

Skl Number Name

Newark, OH

O 0000

Campbell, Jason

Campbell, Jennifer

Priest, Mandy

miller, tony

Cost, Trent

Hilbert, Angela

Smith, Kevin

Lemasters, Jerry

71205 Eds Sleds
FROM : 

3

7

2

4

6

3

6

3

29417

13769

29523

27458

30225

14903

31488

00130

*

Skl Number Name

Newark, OH

O 0000

Guy, John

Schimpf, Charles

Guy, Donna

Jackson, Jason

Kreager, Erick

Wilhoit, Roseanna

Downhour, John

Henry, Luke

73702 Just Hustlin
FROM : 

6

3

4

7

3

4

6

3

14919

27984

23493

16852

29707

16236

23882

31332

I

I

Skl Number Name

Marysville, OH

O 0000

Smith, Bobby

Smith, Tracy

combs, amanda

combs jr, burton

Angelbeck, Meagan

Shaw, Lisa

Wetherill, James

Hickey, Debbie

73703 Reel Em In
FROM : 

3

7

4

5

3

2

5

6

23965

18981

21933

23019

29678

21010

23771

21934

Skl Number Name

Marysville, OH

O 0000

Moss, Loretta

Hoffman, Virgil

Ritchie, David

Ritchie, Matt

Organ, Diane

Moss, Kimberly

Liggett, Glenn

Moss, Michael

73704 Rack Em's
FROM : 

6

6

5

6

2

3

3

16155

20999

28037

25058

29808

20811

27710

Skl Number Name

Marysville, OH

O 0000

Fry, Darren

Lee, Mark

Raeuchle, Sean

Kinsey, Scott

Hoffman, Niki

Scheiderer, Janice

Kent, Misty

87501 Loners
FROM : 

3

4

4

3

6

5

5

2

23985

26893

20129

31053

21690

96180

30842

32272*

I

I

I

Skl Number Name

Lancaster, OH

O 0000

myers, carl

Gray, Laurie

Loughman Sr, Ed

bauer, blake

Malone Jr, Strawdy

Jones, Robert

Huston, Jacob

albright, tina

87504 Slate Masters Inc.
FROM : 

6

4

5

3

3

7

5

4

29464

29829

07530

25622

31051

02036

05038

00136

I

I

Skl Number Name

Lancaster, OH
O 0000

Schriner, Bret

Schriner, Tammy

Anderson, Randy

Anderson, Beverly

pickering, jenice

pickering, kevin

Conkle, William

Barnette, Rick

87505 Here for the Beer
FROM : 

5

3

4

4

4

7

2

30709

32299

31412

31008

30660

15898

00155I

Skl Number Name

Lancaster, OH
O 0000

Schriner, Jadyn

Schriner, Kimberly

Pacino, Joseph

Carpenter, Nathaniel

Dawson, Brandon

Barstow, Todd

schwader, shania

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


